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Week 1 Games

90 The Ejaculate Reception
104 UNM
101 Raftin' Refugees
109 Turdhurders

95 Donators

Week 2 Games

95 Mulletheads

69 The Ejaculate Reception
116 Raftin' Refugees

88 Turdhurders
101 Seek & Destroy

Week 3 Games

109 UNM
99 Raftin' Refugees
61 Seek & Destroy
82 Donators
93 Mulletheads

Week 4 Games

141 The Ejaculate Reception
108 Raftin' Refugees
109 Turdhurders
86 Seek & Destroy
149 Bitch Cookies

Week 5 Games

118 The Ejaculate Reception
118 Raftin' Refugees

100 Turdhurders

105 Spacone VIl for now
122 Donators

Week 6 Games

105 The Ejaculate Reception
124 Raftin' Refugees

75 Turdhurders

88 Seek & Destroy
125 Donators

Week 7 Games

66 Raftin' Refugees

91 UNM

96 Bitch Cookies
118 Donators

88 Mulletheads

Week 8 Games

107 The Ejaculate Reception
84 UNM
73 Raftin' Refugees
90 Donators
54 Mulletheads

78
80
93
96
86

87
67
89
154
88

110
66
101
91
60

99
146
61
111
61

80
72
79
111
90

75
75
72
48
131

68
129
83
68
96

55
74
76
124
138

Spacone VIl for now
Swamp Rats XII
Mulletheads

Seek & Destroy
Bitch Cookies

Spacone VIl for now
UNM

Donators

Bitch Cookies
Swamp Rats XII

Spacone VIl for now
Turdhurders

The Ejaculate Reception
Swamp Rats XII
Bitch Cookies

Spacone VIl for now
Donators
Mulletheads

Swamp Rats XII
UNM

Bitch Cookies
Seek & Destroy
UNM

Swamp Rats XII
Mulletheads

UNM

Mulletheads
Swamp Rats XII
Bitch Cookies
Spacone VIl for now

Turdhurders

Swamp Rats XII
Spacone VIl for now
Seek & Destroy

The Ejaculate Reception

Swamp Rats XII
Spacone VIl for now
Bitch Cookies
Turdhurders

Seek & Destroy

Week 9 Games

87 Mulletheads

90 The Ejaculate Reception
80 Raftin' Refugees

74 Turdhurders

77 Donators

Week 10 Games

89 The Ejaculate Reception
98 Raftin' Refugees

69 Turdhurders

92 Donators

79 Mulletheads

Week 11 Games

104 Mulletheads
74 Raftin' Refugees
117 Turdhurders
102 Seek & Destroy
85 Donators

Week 12 Games

86 Raftin' Refugees

88 Turdhurders
108 Spacone VIl for now
115 Donators

76 Mulletheads

Week 13 Games

67 Raftin' Refugees
125 Turdhurders
102 Seek & Destroy

99 Bitch Cookies

88 Donators

Week 14 Games

90 Raftin' Refugees
80 Turdhurders

81 Seek & Destroy
92 Donators

72 Mulletheads

Playoff Week 1 Games

135 The Ejaculate Reception
85 Bitch Cookies

Donators
Mulletheads

Raftin' Refugees
Seek & Destroy
Spacone VIl for now
Swamp Rats XII

Playoff Week 2 Games

102 The Ejaculate Reception
108 Turdhurders

Donators
Mulletheads
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118
103
178
115

98

79
139
56
60
106

138
68
75

107

107

106
131
97
129
78

90
88
109
92
77

106

73
149
106
141

106
59

114
93

Spacone VIl for now
Bitch Cookies

Seek & Destroy
Swamp Rats XII
UNM

Swamp Rats XII
UNM

Spacone VIl for now
Bitch Cookies

Seek & Destroy

Swamp Rats XII
Bitch Cookies

The Ejaculate Reception
Spacone VIl for now
UNM

The Ejaculate Reception
UNM

Swamp Rats XII
Seek & Destroy

Bitch Cookies

Spacone VIl for now
The Ejaculate Reception
UNM

Swamp Rats XII
Mulletheads

Swamp Rats XII
Spacone VIl for now
Bitch Cookies

The Ejaculate Reception
UNM

UNM
Turdhurders

106
89
81
83
80
43

Bitch Cookies
UNM

77
90



" Faniasy
Spiwts

2012 'Let's Go 6-10 For Garrett' Lea

Raftin' Refugees
Seek & Destroy
Spacone VIl for now
Swamp Rats XII

144
91
128
90
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