

2012 'Let's Go 6-10 For Garrett' Lea

Week 1 Games				Week	9 Games		
90	The Ejaculate Reception	78	Spacone VII for now	87	Mulletheads	118	Spacone VII for now
104		80	Swamp Rats XII	90	The Ejaculate Reception	103	Bitch Cookies
101 109	Raftin' Refugees Turdhurders	93 96	Mulletheads Seek & Destroy	80 74	Raftin' Refugees Turdhurders	178 115	Seek & Destroy Swamp Rats XII
95	Donators	86	Bitch Cookies	77	Donators	98	UNM
Week 2 Games			Week	10 Games			
95	Mulletheads	87	Spacone VII for now	89	The Ejaculate Reception	79	Swamp Rats XII
	The Ejaculate Reception	67	UNM	98	Raftin' Refugees	139	UNM
116 88	Raftin' Refugees Turdhurders	89 154	Donators Bitch Cookies	69 92	Turdhurders Donators	56 60	Spacone VII for now Bitch Cookies
101	Seek & Destroy	88	Swamp Rats XII	79	Mulletheads	106	Seek & Destroy
Week 3 Games				Week	11 Games		
109	UNM	110	Spacone VII for now	104	Mulletheads	138	Swamp Rats XII
99	Raftin' Refugees	66	Turdhurders	74	Raftin' Refugees	68	Bitch Cookies
61	Seek & Destroy	101	The Ejaculate Reception		Turdhurders	75	The Ejaculate Reception
82	Donators	91	Swamp Rats XII	102	Seek & Destroy	107	Spacone VII for now
93	Mulletheads	60	Bitch Cookies	85	Donators	107	UNM
Week	4 Games			Week	12 Games		
	The Ejaculate Reception	99	Spacone VII for now	86	J	106	The Ejaculate Reception
108	•	146	Donators	88	Turdhurders	131	UNM
109 86	Turdhurders Seek & Destroy	61 111	Mulletheads Swamp Rats XII	108 115	Spacone VII for now Donators	97 129	Swamp Rats XII Seek & Destroy
149	Bitch Cookies		UNM	76	Mulletheads	78	Bitch Cookies
Week 5 Games			Week	13 Games			
118	The Ejaculate Reception	80	Bitch Cookies	67	Raftin' Refugees	90	Spacone VII for now
118	Raftin' Refugees	72	Seek & Destroy	125	Turdhurders	88	The Ejaculate Reception
100	Turdhurders	79	UNM	102	Seek & Destroy	109	UNM
105	Spacone VII for now	111	Swamp Rats XII	99	Bitch Cookies	92	Swamp Rats XII
122	Donators	90	Mulletheads	88	Donators	77	Mulletheads
Week 6 Games			Week	14 Games			
	The Ejaculate Reception		UNM		Raftin' Refugees		Swamp Rats XII
	Raftin' Refugees		Mulletheads		Turdhurders		Spacone VII for now
	Turdhurders	72 48	Swamp Rats XII	81 92	Seek & Destroy Donators	149	
88 125	Seek & Destroy Donators	131	Bitch Cookies Spacone VII for now		Mulletheads	106 141	The Ejaculate Reception UNM
Week 7 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games				
66	Raftin' Refugees	68	Turdhurders	135	The Ejaculate Reception	106	UNM
91	UNM	129	Swamp Rats XII	85	Bitch Cookies	59	Turdhurders
96	Bitch Cookies	83	Spacone VII for now				
118	Donators	68	Seek & Destroy		Donators		106
88	Mulletheads	96	The Ejaculate Reception		Mulletheads		89
\\/aal	O Camaa				Raftin' Refugees		81
vveek	8 Games				Seek & Destroy		83
107	The Ejaculate Reception	55	Swamp Rats XII		Spacone VII for now Swamp Rats XII		80 43
84	UNM	74	Spacone VII for now		Owamp ivare vii		+∪
73	Raftin' Refugees	76	Bitch Cookies	Plavo	ff Week 2 Games		
90	Donators	124	Turdhurders	-			Bit 1 0
54	Mulletheads	138	Seek & Destroy	102 108	The Ejaculate Reception Turdhurders	114 93	Bitch Cookies UNM
					Donators		77
					Mulletheads		90



2012 'Let's Go 6-10 For Garrett' Lea

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 10:54 PM Eastern

Raftin' Refugees	144
Seek & Destroy	91
Spacone VII for now	128
Swamp Rats XII	90